YOUR PARTNER FOR SAFETY
Since 1961
Explosion Proof Electrical Equipment
M
40
0M400
Feam Catalogue 02 - 1
Weatherproof Lighting

Cable entry	 from pole
Electrical characteristics
Power supply 	 conventional ballast 230V - 50Hz (P.F. CORRECTED - cos ρ ≥ 0,95)
Lampholders	 porcellain E27 - E40 size
Internal wiring	 high-temperature resistant silicon rubber insulation cables
Terminals	 suitable up to 4mm/sq cables
Installation : Safe Area
Insulation Class : I
STREET LIGHTING
FIXTURES
YOUR PARTNER FOR SAFETY
Since 1961
M
40
0
M400-125HG	 125 W 	 -	 -	 E-27	A
M400-250HG	 250 W	 -	 -	 E-40	A
M400-400HG	 400 W	 -	 -	 E-40	A
M400-70MH	 70 W	 -	 -	 E-27	A
M400-100MH	 100 W 	 -	 -	 E-27	A
M400-150MH	 150 W	 -	 -	 E-27	A
M400-250MH	 250 W	 -	 -	 E-40	A
M400-400MH	 400 W	 -	 -	 E-40	A
M400-70HPNA	 70 W	 -	 -	 E-27	A
M400-100HPNA	 100 W 	 -	 -	 E-40	A
M400-150HPNA	 150 W	 -	 -	 E-40	A
M400-250HPNA	 250 W	 -	 -	 E-40	A
M400-400HPNA	 400 W	 -	 -	 E-40	A
M400-125HG	 719	 224	 387	 228	 10,20	A
M400-250HG	 719	 224	 387	 228	 11,50	A
M400-400HG	 719	 224	 387	 228	 12,90	A
M400-70MH	 719	 224	 387	 228	 10,40	A